
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$8.00 1 $8.00 339.00 18494.0 $8.00 339.0 18155.0

$7.80 1 $7.80 200.00 18494.0 $7.80 539.0 17955.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 200.00 18494.0 $7.50 739.0 17755.0

2 $6.00 930.00 1 $6.00 125.00 18494.0 $6.00 864.0 17630.0

$5.25 1 $5.25 1000.00 17564.0 $5.25 1864.0 15700.0

$5.05 1 $5.05 1410.00 17564.0 $5.05 3274.0 14290.0

3 $5.00 920.00 2 $5.00 1140.00 17564.0 $5.00 4414.0 13150.0

6 $4.50 3216.00 $4.50 16644.0 $4.50 4414.0 12230.0

$4.25 1 $4.25 1400.00 13428.0 $4.25 5814.0 7614.0

10 $4.00 4662.00 1 $4.00 390.00 13428.0 $4.00 6204.0 7224.0

1 $3.75 250.00 $3.75 8766.0 $3.75 6204.0 2562.0

2 $3.50 435.00 $3.50 8516.0 $3.50 6204.0 2312.0

1 $3.25 300.00 $3.25 8081.0 $3.25 6204.0 1877.0

10 $3.00 3493.00 $3.00 7781.0 $3.00 6204.0 1577.0

1 $2.75 500.00 $2.75 4288.0 $2.75 6204.0 -1916.0

1 $2.30 900.00 $2.30 3788.0 $2.30 6204.0 -2416.0

4 $2.00 1693.00 1 $2.00 800.00 2888.0 $2.00 7004.0 -4116.0

3 $1.00 1195.00 $1.00 1195.0 $1.00 7004.0 -5809.0

44 18494.0 11  7004.0
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